
2020 UMW Legislative Event Participant Roster
First Name Last Name City Email Phone

Central Texas Conference
Donna Jensen Temple dgjensen50@msn.com (380) 586-8895
Shirley Ledford Granbury shirleyledford477@gmail.com (817) 219-7791
Carol Curtis Houston ce22curtis@gmail.com (254) 771-2839
Lorri Bell-Chambless Fort Worth lorribellchambless@gmail.com (817) 781-6084
Nancy Brown De Leon nancywbrown@yahoo.com (254) 842-8063
Patty Lee Georgetown prlee@suddenlink.net (512) 508-0752
Carol Turman Bedford Texasfireflyecarol@msn.com (505) 259-2162
Rae Schmuck Belton rschmuck@hot.rr.com (254) 563-8811
Judith Graham Fort Worth nanajudygraham@msn.com (817) 235-8437
Paulette Whitfield Belton pjwhit97@gmail.com (254) 630-8281
Rosa Castillo-Wilson Grand Prairie ourmamarosa@gmail.com (214) 412-3940
Lana Stites Corsicana lana.stites@yahoo.com (817) 738-9579
Nancy Herring Fort Worth nancy.herring@outlook.com (903) 872-2264
Anna Carol Bolton Bedford acbhome@yahoo.com (817) 233-0911
Kenna Smith Georgetown kennasmith2005@yahoo.com (512) 680-8659
Lynne Grandstaff Red Oak hulyn.herself@gmail.com (214) 738-7301
Barbara Greene Fort Worth g8bar@aol.com (817) 988-0316
Edie Snider Crawford snider1248@gmail.com (254) 424-7152
Linda Beach Stephenville lsnbeach@gmail.com (254) 485-5575
Rhonda Burd De Leon rburd54@yahoo.com (254) 977-3538
Page Hines Haslet pagehines@att.net (817) 683-2192
Janna Elliot Georgetown jannale@msn.com (817) 917-2141
Darlene Alfred Salado darlenealfred@gmail.com (254) 947-8188
Patricia Creed Fort Worth plcreed@att.net (817) 266-1191
Cameron Tippie McGregor cameron.tippie@midwayisd.org (254) 716-9245
Madison Bishop McGregor madison.tippie@yahoo.com (620) 474-4660
Monretta Walker Fort Worth mowalk76@hotmail.com (850) 321-1847
Jacqueline Carter Way jatkinscarter@gmail.com (972) 921-2826
Julie Welty Nguyen North Richland Hills juliewnguyen@charter.net (817) 788-2997

New Mexico Conference
Ellen Lipsey Van Horn elipsey59@gmail.com (432) 283-7618
Ilka Vega El Paso hilkavega@hotmail.es (915) 245-6662

North Texas Conference
Ruth Bowen Denton rbowen7481@gmail.com (940) 367-2811
Vicki Busby Denison vsportgirl@busbysweb.com (972) 345-5639
Cynthia Rives Denton cynrives@yahoo.com (254) 592-1510
Terri Dupree Fort Worth teryvonn@swbell.net (214) 738-5815
Rona Pfaffle Sachse rcpfaffle1@verizon.net (404) 431-1324
Gayle Whitley Lavon gwhitley0008@gmail.com (972) 886-8164
Wendy Campbell Dallas wjpcampbell@gmail.com (972) 458-8173
Nora Dye Lewisville mommy.nora@yahoo.com (469) 975-4734
Pat Simon Dallas ptsimon@sbcglobal.net (214) 356-8959
Kay Schecht Irving schecht520@gmail.com (972) 510-7484
Kim Hefley Richardson kim.hefley@gmail.com (972) 955-4417
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Ellen Sutton Dallas ellensutton@sbcglobal.net (214) 502-7399
Natalie Garry Desoto ngarry1617@gmail.com (214) 274-3116
Marie Murray Henrietta suemurray53@yahoo.com (940) 538-6265
Lynn Fisher Wylie fishfam6@gmail.com (918) 809-8003
Karen Dial Dallas kdial57@gmail.com (214) 460-5938
Mel Caraway McKinney mel.caraway@sbcglobal.net (214) 538-0308
Rita Hoenig Coppell rrdreamworks@verizon.net (214) 316-0403
Charla Edwards Dallas charla.edwards@sbcglobal.net (214) 392-7296
Barbara Weaver Dallas beabeapeewee@aol.com (214) 415-4446
Vanessa Simon Allen vdsimon@aol.com (972) 678-0029
Sarah Webster Irving sew2734tmv@gmail.com (972) 790-5763
Beverly Sharpe Dallas sharpeguy@prodigy.net (469) 438-5096

Northwest Texas Conference
Camille Ravencraft Austin cdraycraft@att.net (210) 601-2800
Lila Hoobler Childress tlhoobler@aol.com (940) 937-0090
Esther Enos Abilene estherenos@gmail.com (325) 665-2323
Frances Curry Happy jfcurry4586@gmail.com (432) 940-4587
Shirley Shroyer Big Spring gpropps@yahoo.com (432) 263-4059
Carolyn Cobb Tulia ccobb1@wildblue.net (806) 627-8118
Jackie Berry Midland berryjh1950@gmail.com (432) 689-8002
Brenda Breedon Abilene snoopyb1@suddenlink.net (325) 669-6506

Rio Texas Conference
Cathy Herzog Driftwood chhtx50@sbcglobal.net (432) 413-6249
Becky Wright New Braunfels bhinscj@gmail.com (830) 324-3070
Cynthia Andrade Johnson Brownsville mc2dogs@sbcglobal.net (956) 459-4006
Andrea Gibbud Beeville awgibbud@gmail.com (361) 318-8482
Diana Goodloe Austin dianagoodloe@gmail.com (512) 508-0752
Susan Abold Austin sueiabold@aol.com (512) 921-4750
Linda Franke Canyon Lake lfranke@gvtc.com (830) 935-4036
Dianne Rumfield Corpus Christi ldordianne@aol.com (361) 728-9594
Becky Ratliffe Lakeway beckyjratliff@gmail.com (940) 203-0561
Connie Payne Lakeway saltyfo@aol.com (713) 334-6100
Emma Lea Mayton Austin emayton@gmail.com (512) 586-0489
Frances Pierson Austin fapierson1949@gmail.com (512) 472-3419
Courtney Becker Austin courtneypaigebecker@gmail.com (713) 962-0081
Julie Peckham Austin j.peckham@hotmail.com (512) 743-9118
Marianela Watson Brownsville watsonumw@gmail.com (956) 542-2368
Karen Packard Cedar Park kvpackard@aol.com (928) 246-2412
Ann Muir Boerne jmuir183@gmail.com (972) 742-3167
Carolyn Downing Austin cdowning28@gmail.com (214) 497-9062
Yolanda Rivera Austin ycriverarn@yahoo.com (512) 925-2905
Wanda Holcombe Georgetown wandah70@gmail.com (512) 619-3469
Evelyn Burleson San Antonio ebu2954@hotmail.com (210) 232-8066
Carol Brady Austin carolbrady693@gmail.com (512) 626-3183
Whit Bodman Austin wbodman@gmail.com (512) 289-3205
Gratches Jackson Propps San Antonio gpropps@yahoo.com (210) 452-7888



First Name Last Name City Email Phone
Sue Sidney Cedar Park suesidney@aceweb.com (512) 657-6650
Martha Renfro Austin marthar33@gmail.com (512) 626-4430
Karen Stone Austin bill13.stone@sbcglobal.net (512) 971-5424
Tilma Richardson San Antonio wlrick@aol.com (210) 310-1282
Dawn Hill Brownsville hldwn@aol.com (956) 542-0646
Hazel McClure San Antonio hmcclure@satx.rr.com (210) 542-3598
Abby Gutierrez San Antonio abbybriones@yahoo.com (210) 254-4324
Barbara Mobley Postland barbaramobley@swbell.net (361) 643-4907
Terry Schoenert San Antonio terry.schoenert@gmail.com (210) 601-2800
Trish Merrill Austin tmerrill6138@gmail.com (512) 750-7094
Kristen Bowdre Austin kristenmbowdre@gmail.com (214) 274-0480
Carolyn Smith San Antonio smithde9@sbcglobal.net (210) 844-4492
Donna Roeder San Antonio roederdl@gvtc.com (210) 627-8883
Diana Woods Buda dmoore1808@aol.com (512) 917-9072

Texas Conference
Theolia Watson La Marque theolia25@hotmail.com (409) 632-7722
Margaret Glueck College Station mglueck@suddenlink.net (979) 431-0514
Kathleen Spangler Spring kspangler@velaw.com (281) 451-7188
Mary Brown Jacksonville mruthbrown@gmail.com (903) 586-6736
Paulette Moore-Hall Houston infoumw@earthlink.net (281) 955-8489
Earlene Brooks Houston ebrooks02@yahoo.com (210) 601-2800
Cathy Daeumer Santa Fe cathydaeumer@gmail.com (832) 563-5188
Wilodyne Hooper Santa Fe fwchooper@comcast.net (409) 766-0927
Mattie Peters La Marque Dirtyred44f@outlook.com (210) 601-2800
Theresa Graham Houston thrgram@yahoo.com (713) 408-3787
Carolyn Jones Kendleton carolyntjones38@gmail.com (979) 532-3740
Sandra Fojtik Santa Fe fojtiksf1@verizon.net (409) 739-4051
Patricia Harvell Houston patriciann.harvell@att.net (832) 506-1043
Beverly Lively Pasadena blively1938@yahoo.com (281) 844-6963
Ronda Hantz Haltom City ronda.pippen@gmail.com (817) 991-8131
Rose Mary Taylor Houston rosem_taylor@yahoo.com (832) 794-3664
Karen Kelley Houston arksdalekelley@cs.com (832) 498-6099
Barbara Hugghins Jacksonville bh@jacksonvillemethodist.org (903) 721-4459
Kandy Lawson Seabrook bacukandy@aol.com (713) 408-0277
Mary Barrow Bellville barrow-meanley@att.net (979) 877-8958
Fredericka First Name Brenham txomad@gmail.com (979) 836-2329
Lisa Davis La Marque lisa.umw@yahoo.com (281) 221-6080


